Your benefit Features
USB sensors with
no compromises
The R&S®NRP-Zxx power sensors are USB
sensors that can be used standalone
and have no downside in terms of
versatility, accuracy and functionality
Highest accuracy R&S®Smart Sensor technology

For higher frequencies and other power measurement ranges,
please contact your local Rohde & Schwarz partner.
Ordering information
R&S®NRPV: convenient power measurements via PC application
Pulse delay measurement on different traces. Measurement of eight timeslots in one shot with the
R&S®NRPV.
In combination with the R&S®NRPV virtual power meter software, the USB capability of the R&S®NRP-Z211/-Z221 power
sensors can be ideally utilized. The software covers all sensor functions and supports up to four sensors connected to a
laptop/PC via the R&S®NRP-Z3/-Z4 USB adapter cables or the R&S®NRP-Z5 sensor hub. The sensors are automatically
detected when plugged in and added to all open measurement windows (hot plugging).
Base units
Frequency Range Model
2-path diode power sensor 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®NRP-Z211
2-path diode power sensor 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP-Z221